
   

KIDS PLAYGROUND
At Pullman Phuket Arcadia, children are inspired to unleash 
their imagination. Our lifestyle team is always on hand with 
plenty of fun-�lled activities and facilities to play, learn and 
discover but most importantly laugh!

BATIK PAINTING

The process of making batik is becoming a popular pastime 
with visitors to Phuket. Batik painting will unleash kid’s colorful 
imagination. It is fun to do and a great way for children to 
practice painting techniques and learn about color mixing.

THAI UMBRELLA PAINTING

Thai umbrella is a handicraft which was originally made in the 
northern part of Thailand. The paper used in umbrellas calls 
“Sa” paper, made from the bark of the mulberry trees which 
offer a lovely �ber texture for the paper umbrellas. In this 
activity, Kids will enjoy their brush strokes using watercolors to 
paint their own design and end up with their unique souvenir 
from Thailand to take home.

CREATIVE TIE DYE 

Tie dye is a technique for dying natural fabrics that results in 
interesting, colorful patterns. The technique involves crumpling, 
pleating or folding the fabric into various patterns, then tying it 
with string. Kids and teens will enjoy their own craft in different 
cloths such as t-shirt, napkin, sarong, etc. and get a great 
souvenir to take home.

KIDS YOGA 

To be active, relieve stress and think in positive ways. Kids can 
join us for basic kid’s yoga and meditation class that we have 
specially designed. The whole class is just only 30 minutes 
with fun and interesting ways to learn and get body moving.
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GREEN SEASON HIGH SEASON
KIDS ACTIVITIES PROGRAM

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

MONDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
PRINCE AND PRINCESS CROWN MAKING
**BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++
DREAM CATCHER (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
**MOCKTAIL CLASS, THB 300++ (MIN. 4 GUESTS)
SAND CASTLE
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

TUESDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
POM POM MAKING(KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
**BATIK BANDANA PAINTING, THB 400++
BOOKMARK MAKING
**GEL CANDLE MAKING, THB 500++
JUST DANCE
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

WEDNESDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
 **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
ANIMAL TOWEL FOLDING
**FLOWERPOT PAINTING, THB 300++
**BAG PAINTING, THB 500++
FUN @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN
UNO CARD GAME
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

THURSDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
ORIGAMI ARTWORKS
**FRAME MAKING, THB 300++
RECYCLE ART CREATION (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE) 
**THAI DESSERT CLASS, THB 800++ (MIN. 2 GUESTS)
BINGO GAME
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

FRIDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
CARD MAKING
**BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++
MINI CUPCAKE DECORATION, THB 500++(KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
**SOAP PAINTING, THB 300++
TREASURE HUNT
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

SATURDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
WII SPORT COMPETITION
**THAI UMBRELLA PAINTING, THB 400++
NECKLACE MAKING
**FAN PAINTING, THB 400++
HAIR BRAIDING
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

SUNDAY 9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
BODY & FACE PAINTING
**BAG PAINTING, THB 500++
KIDS MUAY THAI
FUN @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN
**PLASTER DOLL PAINTING, THB 300++
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

MONDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**HAND BAG CREATION, THB 400++
**BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++
**PIZZA MAKING, THB 500++ (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
**FAN PAINTING, THB 300++
TREASURE HUNT
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

TUESDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
**THAI UMBRELLA PAINTING, THB 400++
**HAND BAG CREATION, THB 400++
**THAI DESSERT CLASS, THB 400++ (MIN. 2 GUESTS)
CREATIVE LEAF ART CREATION
RECYCLE ART CREATION (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

WEDNESDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
**BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++
FUN @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN
**SOAP PAINTING, THB 300++
UNO CARD GAME
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

THURSDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
**BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++
**FLOWERPOT PAINTING, THB 400++
**COOKIES MAKING, THB 500++, (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
**THAI UMBRELLA PAINTING, THB 400++
BINGO GAME
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

FRIDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**SAND CANDLE ART MAKING, THB 500++
**FLOWERPOT PAINTING, THB 400++
BODY & FACE PAINTING
**HAND BAG CREATION, THB 400++
DREAM CATCHER, (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

SATURDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
**PLASTER DOLL PAINTING, THB 300++
**FAN PAINTING, THB 300++
HAIR BRAIDING
**FLOWERPOT PAINTING, THB 400++
THAI DANCING
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

SUNDAY 10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

KIDS YOGA
**CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++
**BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++
**THAI DESSERT CLASS, THB 400++ (MIN. 2 GUESTS)
FUN @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN
XBOX KINECT OLYMPIC GAME
FISH FEEDING TOUR
MOVIE TIME

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

• ACTIVITIES SHOWN WITH ** ARE CHARGEABLE PER PERSON AND PRICES DEPEND ON THE MATERIALS CHOSEN FOR THE ARTWORK.     • ALL VIDEO AND COMPUTER GAMES ARE AVAILABLE FOR ONE HOUR MAXIMUM PER PERSON.
• ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.     • RESERVATIONS ARE RECOMMENDED FOR ALL ACTIVITIES. TO MAKE A RESERVATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR LIFESTYLE TEAM VIA EXT. “5097” OR “0”.


