KIDS PLAYGROUND

At Pullman Phuket Arcadia, children are inspired to unleash their imagination. Our lifestyle team is always on hand with plenty of fun-filled activities and facilities to play, learn and discover but most importantly laugh!

BATIK PAINTING

The process of making batik is becoming a popular pastime with visitors to Phuket. Batik painting will unleash kid's colorful imagination. It is fun to do and a great way for children to practice painting techniques and learn about color mixing.

THAI UMBRELLA PAINTING

Thai umbrella is a handicraft which was originally made in the northern part of Thailand. The paper used in umbrellas calls "Sa" paper, made from the bark of the mulberry trees which offer a lovely fiber texture for the paper umbrellas. In this activity, Kids will enjoy their brush strokes using watercolors to paint their own design and end up with their unique souvenir from Thailand to take home.

CREATIVE TIE DYE

Tie dye is a technique for dying natural fabrics that results in interesting, colorful patterns. The technique involves crumpling, pleating or folding the fabric into various patterns, then tying it with string. Kids and teens will enjoy their own craft in different cloths such as t-shirt, napkin, sarong, etc. and get a great souvenir to take home.

KIDS YOGA

To be active, relieve stress and think in positive ways. Kids can join us for basic kid's yoga and meditation class that we have specially designed. The whole class is just only 30 minutes with fun and interesting ways to learn and get body moving.



PHUKET ARCADIA NAITHON BEACH

22/2 MOO 4, NAITHON BEACH, SAKU, THALANG, PHUKET - 83110 - THAILAND T. +66 76 303 299 - F. +66 76 303 270 Pullmanphuketarcadia.com - Pullmanhotels.com - Accorhotel.com

KIDS ACTIVITIES PROGRAM

GREEN SEASON						HIGH SEASON			
MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	l
MONDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOGA **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 PRINCE AND PRINCESS CROV **BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, DREAM CATCHER (KIDS 8 YR **MOCKTAIL CLASS, THB 300 SAND CASTLE FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	VN MAKING THB 500++ S OLD ABOVE)		MONDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOG **HAND **BATIK **PIZZA **FAN PA TREASUR FISH FEEI MOVIE TI
TUESDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS STRETCHING **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 POM POM MAKING(KIDS 8 Y **BATIK BANDANA PAINTING BOOKMARK MAKING **GEL CANDLE MAKING, THE JUST DANCE FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	(RS OLD ABOVE) G, THB 400++		TUESDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS STR **THAI U **HAND **THAI D CREATIVE RECYCLE FISH FEEI MOVIE TI
WEDNESDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOGA **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 ANIMAL TOWEL FOLDING **FLOWERPOT PAINTING, TH **BAG PAINTING, THB 500+ FUN @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN UNO CARD GAME FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	IB 300++		WEDNESDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOG **CREATI **BATIK FUN @ H **SOAP F UNO CAR FISH FEEI MOVIE TI
THURSDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS STRETCHING **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 ORIGAMI ARTWORKS **FRAME MAKING, THB 300 RECYCLE ART CREATION (KID **THAI DESSERT CLASS, THB BINGO GAME FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	++ IS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE)		THURSDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS STR **BATIK **FLOWE **COOKII **THAI U BINGO GJ FISH FEEI MOVIE TI
FRIDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOGA **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 CARD MAKING **BATIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, MINI CUPCAKE DECORATION **SOAP PAINTING, THB 300 TREASURE HUNT FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	THB 500++ , THB 500++(KIDS 8 YRS OLD) ABOVE)	FRIDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOO **SAND (**FLOWE BODY & I **HAND DREAM C FISH FEEI MOVIE TI
SATURDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS STRETCHING **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 WII SPORT COMPETITION **THAI UMBRELLA PAINTING NECKLACE MAKING **FAN PAINTING, THB 400+ HAIR BRAIDING FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	6, THB 400++		SATURDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS STR **PLASTE **FAN PA HAIR BRA **FLOWE THAI DAN FISH FEEI MOVIE TI
SUNDAY		9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOGA **CREATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 50 BODY & FACE PAINTING **BAG PAINTING, THB 500+ KIDS MUAY THAI FUN @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN **PLASTER DOLL PAINTING, FISH FEEDING TOUR MOVIE TIME	+		SUNDAY		10:00AM 11:00AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	KIDS YOU **CREATI **BATIK **THAI D FUN @ H XBOX KII FISH FEEI MOVIE TI

ACTIVITIES SHOWN WITH ** ARE CHARGEABLE PER PERSON AND PRICES DEPEND ON THE MATERIALS CHOSEN FOR THE ARTWORK.
ALL VIDEO AND COMPUTER GAMES ARE AVAILABLE FOR ONE HOUR MAXIMUM PER PERSON.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.
RESERVATIONS ARE RECOMMENDED FOR ALL ACTIVITIES. TO MAKE A RESERVATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR LIFESTYLE TEAM VIA EXT. *5097" OR *0".

APRIL FEBRUARY MARCH YOGA ND BAG CREATION, THB 400++ IK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++ ZA MAKING, THB 500++ (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE) I PAINTING, THB 300++ SURE HUNT FEEDING TOUR E TIME STRETCHING I UMBRELLA PAINTING, THB 400++ ND BAG CREATION, THB 400++ I DESSERT CLASS, THB 400++ (MIN. 2 GUESTS) IVE LEAF ART CREATION CLE ART CREATION (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE) FEEDING TOUR E TIME YOGA EATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++ TIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++ @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN AP PAINTING, THB 300++ CARD GAME FEEDING TOUR TIME STRETCHING TIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++ WERPOT PAINTING, THB 400++ OKIES MAKING, THB 500++, (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE) I UMBRELLA PAINTING, THB 400++) GAME FEEDING TOUR E TIME YOGA ID CANDLE ART MAKING, THB 500++ WERPOT PAINTING, THB 400++ A FACE PAINTING ND BAG CREATION, THB 400++ M CATCHER, (KIDS 8 YRS OLD ABOVE) FEEDING TOUR TIME STRETCHING STER DOLL PAINTING, THB 300++ I PAINTING, THB 300++ BRAIDING WERPOT PAINTING, THB 400++ DANCING FEEDING TOUR ETIME YOGA ATIVE TIE-DYE, THB 500++

EATIVE THE-DYE, THB 500++ TIK T-SHIRT PAINTING, THB 500++ AI DESSERT CLASS, THB 400++ (MIN. 2 GUESTS) @ H.E.R.B. GARDEN KINECT OLYMPIC GAME FEEDING TOUR E TIME